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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 1 DE BENEDETTO              FRANCESCO         24/04/1967 TA 93 2011 0 TAIS023009 TA 0 0 Q

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 2 VOLPE                     MARIANNA          03/12/1981 TA 66 2011 0 TAIS011003 TA 0 0 Q

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 3 ALBANO                    CINZIA            22/05/1961 TA 61,5 2011 0 TAIS01400E TA 0 0 Q

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 4 DE GIRONIMO               MASSIMO           14/12/1963 BR 55,5 2011 0 TASD010003 TA 0 0 Q

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 5 SANTACROCE                ROSA              31/01/1973 BA 38,5 2011 0 TAPS06000N TA 0 0 Q

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 6 NARDELLI                  MARIANNA          05/03/1980 TA 38 2011 0 TAPS06000N TA 0 0 Q

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 7 RODIO                     MARIA             15/08/1979 BA 36 2011 0 TATF01000P TA 0 0 Q

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 8 PASSARELLI                GABRIELLA         14/12/1982 BA 36 2011 0 TAIS023009 TA 0 0 Q

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 9 BIANCO                    CARMEN            08/10/1984 BA 35,5 2011 0 TAIS011003 TA 0 0 Q

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 10 TURCO                     GIOVANNA          08/02/1982 TA 34 2011 0 TASL01000D TA 0 0 Q

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 11 PALMISANO                 LORENA            27/09/1984 BA 33 2011 0 TARC02000Q TA 0 0 Q

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 12 GALANTE                   LAURA             23/10/1983 MT 33 2011 0 TAIS023009 TA 0 0 Q

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 13 VENEZIA                   MARIAROSARIA      20/08/1981 TA 33 2011 0 TAIS011003 TA 0 0 Q

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 14 MASTRANGELO               CARMELA           07/07/1980 BA 33 2011 0 TASL01000D TA 0 0 Q

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 15 BENTIVENGA                ROSACHIARA        26/02/1977 CS 32,5 2011 0 TASL01000D TA 0 0 Q

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 16 LATORRE                   TIZIANA           14/01/1981 TA 32 2011 0 TAIS023009 TA 0 0 Q

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 17 FRANCO                    ROSANNA           11/09/1968 TA 31 2011 0 TARC02000Q TA 0 0 Q

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 18 IANNE                     TIZIANA           09/02/1968 LE 29 2011 0 TASL01000D TA 0 0 Q

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 19 FAVOINO                   GIUSEPPINA        08/03/1975 MT 28 2011 0 TAIS011003 TA 0 0 Q

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 20 PINTO                     DAMIANA MARIA RITA01/12/1965 TA 28 2011 0 TAIS023009 TA 0 0 Q

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 21 PAGLIARI                  DAMIANO           02/12/1982 BA 27 2011 0 TAPS06000N TA 0 0 Q

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 22 GALLI                     ANTONELLA         28/06/1980 TA 27 2011 0 TAIS023009 TA 0 0 Q

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 23 FERENTE                   ANGELO            12/03/1969 TA 27 2011 0 TATF050005 TA 0 0 Q

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 24 RICCIO                    VERA              13/09/1981 TA 26,5 2011 0 TATF03000X TA 0 0 Q

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 25 ALOIA                     MARIA STELLA      08/09/1974 BA 26,5 2011 0 TAIS00600G TA 0 0 Q

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 26 GALLITELLI                ANTONIO           09/07/1962 TA 26 2011 0 TAIS023009 TA 0 0 Q

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 27 DIMATTEO                  ANTONIETTA        08/06/1974 MT 26 2011 0 TAIS011003 TA 0 0 Q

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 28 MARINELLI                 ROBERTO           08/11/1983 FG 26 2011 0 TAIS02100N TA 0 0 Q

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 29 MONACO                    MARIA  NUNZIA     27/04/1975 TA 25,5 2011 0 TAMM087005 TA 0 0 Q

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 30 PERRONE                   VITA              27/10/1966 TA 25,5 2011 0 TAIS023009 TA 0 0 Q
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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 31 GIGANTE                   MARIAGRAZIA       08/01/1982 TA 24,5 2011 0 TAIS00600G TA 0 0 Q

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 32 CARRIERO                  ANTONELLA         25/03/1982 TA 24 2011 0 TAIS00600G TA 0 0 Q

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 33 PUTIGNANO                 MARISA            11/08/1974 TA 23 2011 0 TAIS00600G TA 0 0 Q

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 34 ROCHIRA                   ROSA              08/08/1963 TA 20,5 2011 0 TAIS011003 TA 0 0 Q

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 35 LEUZZI                    MARCOLINO         25/04/1972 BR 19 2011 0 TATF050005 TA 0 0 Q

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 1 SABATO                    LUCIA             10/08/1970 MT 96 2011 0 TAIS02100N TA 0 0 Q

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 2 BRUNO                     ROCCO             27/02/1960 TA 72,5 2011 0 TAMM05600D TA 0 0 Q

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 3 RONDINONE                 BARBARA ROSA      05/03/1975 BA 61,75 2011 0 TAIC82700C TA 0 0 Q

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 4 BOCCARDI                  COSIMO            19/05/1968 TA 53 2011 0 TARC02000Q TA 0 0 Q

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 5 GIANNOTTA                 ANTONIO           17/08/1984 BA 44 2011 0 TAPS06000N TA 0 0 Q

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 6 FESTA                     GABRIELLA         26/08/1982 BA 35 2011 0 TAIS023009 TA 0 0 Q

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 7 D'AMBROSIO                CLAUDIO           09/02/1971 TA 30 2011 0 TARC02000Q TA 0 0 Q

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 8 BOZZATO                   MARIA LUCIA IVANA 24/10/1971 TA 29 2011 0 TARC02000Q TA 0 0 Q

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 9 PUNZO                     VANESSA MARIA     12/06/1972 PA 27,5 2011 0 TAIS02100N TA 0 0 Q

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 10 MINEI                     VALERIO           24/12/1970 MT 26,5 2011 0 TAPC040009 TA 0 0 Q

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 11 PIETRICOLA                MARIA             25/01/1968 TA 20 2011 0 TARC02000Q TA 0 0 Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 1 ANDRIULLI                 ROCCO LUIGI       11/03/1969 MT 113,5 2011 0 TAIC82600L TA 0 0 Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 2 GUIDATO                   ROSA STEFANIA     07/08/1972 BR 87 2011 0 TAPC01000D TA 0 0 Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 3 LAZAZZARA                 PIETRO            25/11/1971 TA 83,25 2011 0 TAIS023009 TA 0 0 Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 4 TRIPALDI                  MARIALUISA        12/03/1973 TA 70 2011 0 TAPM020008 TA 0 0 Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 5 LIUZZI                    CHIARA CLAUDIA    03/10/1971 BA 54 2011 0 TAPC01000D TA 0 0 Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 6 ATTORRE                   GIOVANNI          25/10/1965 TA 40,5 2011 0 TAPS06000N TA 0 0 Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 7 ORSINI                    PIETRO LUIGI      18/04/1966 TA 39 2011 0 TAPM020008 TA 0 0 Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 8 IPPOLITO                  ILARIA            03/12/1984 TA 39 2011 0 TAMM07500V TA 0 0 Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 9 AMERUOSO                  ELOISE            20/02/1975 BA 36 2011 0 TAPM020008 TA 0 0 Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 10 CAMPOBASSO                VALERIA           28/11/1989 BA 33 2011 0 TAPS06000N TA 0 0 Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 11 MISCIAGNA                 COSIMA            04/09/1976 TA 32,75 2011 0 TAPS06000N TA 0 0 Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 12 D'ANDRIA                  MARICA            21/10/1986 TA 32,5 2011 0 TAPC01000D TA 0 0 Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 13 MASTRANGELO               ROSA              16/05/1985 TA 32 2011 0 TAMM087005 TA 0 0 Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 14 MASTROMARINO              LUCIA             19/11/1973 CE 32 2011 0 TAPS06000N TA 0 0 Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 15 ACCETTA                   MARIA             01/04/1981 TA 30,5 2011 0 TAPC01000D TA 0 0 Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 16 DE GERONIMO               VANESSA           24/02/1986 TA 29,5 2011 0 TAPS06000N TA 0 0 Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 17 PALUMBO                   PIERO             10/12/1986 BA 29 2011 0 TAIC82700C TA 0 0 Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 18 MELCHIORRE                FRANCESCA         08/10/1985 BA 29 2011 0 TAIS011003 TA 0 0 Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 19 CLEMENTE                  ANTONELLA         12/02/1985 BA 29 2011 0 TAMM05600D TA 0 0 Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 20 SAMPIETRO                 CIRO              12/06/1974 TA 29 2011 0 TAPC01000D TA 0 0 Q



A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 21 PARADISO                  IRENE             06/03/1978 TA 27,5 2011 0 TAIC808003 TA 0 0 Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 22 DI TURI                   PIERO             21/05/1975 TA 26,5 2011 0 TAPC01000D TA 0 0 Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 23 D'ELIA                    ANDREA            15/11/1982 TA 26,5 2011 0 TAIC81400A TA 0 0 Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 24 TEDESCO                   ANNA              10/02/1966 TA 25 2011 0 TAMM02000P TA 0 0 Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 25 CASTIELLO                 COSIMA            12/12/1970 TA 24 2011 0 TAPC01000D TA 0 0 Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 26 CAPRIOLI                  MAGDA             15/12/1986 TA 24 2011 0 TAPS06000N TA 0 0 Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 27 PATRIMIA                  VANESSA           22/05/1986 BA 23,5 2011 0 TAIS023009 TA 0 0 Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 28 DONATONE                  LAURA             19/08/1984 TA 23,5 2011 0 TAPM020008 TA 0 0 Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 29 POMELLA                   ANTONIO           27/07/1969 TA 21 2011 0 TAMM036008 TA 0 0 Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 30 CARAGNANO                 LEONARDO          25/09/1982 BA 21 2011 0 TAIS00600G TA 0 0 Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 31 RUSSI                     VALERIO LEONARDO  21/07/1983 BA 20 2011 0 TAPC01000D TA 0 0 Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 32 ALTIMARE                  GIUSEPPE          14/07/1968 TA 19 2011 0 TAMM087005 TA 0 0 Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 33 LORUSSO                   VINCENZO          06/10/1954 BA 19 2011 0 TAMM074003 TA 0 0 Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 34 ALTIMARE                  VITO              09/10/1971 TA 18 2011 0 TAMM087005 TA 0 0 Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 35 LORUSSO                   ROSITA            19/11/1975 TA 17,87 2011 0 TAMM074003 TA 0 0 Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 36 SCORNAVACCA               SALVATORE         16/09/1971 TA 17 2011 0 TAMM087005 TA 0 0 Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 37 STANO                     GIUSEPPE          08/05/1966 TA 16,63 2011 0 TAMM06400C TA 0 0 Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 38 MOTTOLA                   ALESSANDRA        31/10/1983 TA 15,5 2011 0 TAMM010004 TA 0 0 Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 39 GIOVINAZZI                MARIACRISTINA     14/04/1985 TA 15 2011 0 TAPC01000D TA 0 0 Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 40 FANIGLIULO                CARMINE           29/03/1978 TA 13,5 2011 0 TAPS070008 TA 0 0 Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 41 GRECO                     CARMELA           04/03/1985 TA 12,5 2011 0 TAMM074003 TA 0 0 Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 42 GIOVINAZZI                GIUDITTA          08/06/1982 TA 12,5 2011 0 TAPC01000D TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 1 D'ERCHIA                  LEONARDA          01/08/1973 TA 107,5 2011 0 TARC02000Q TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 2 DE BARTOLOMEO             MANUELA           30/09/1979 TA 93 2011 0 TAIS009003 TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 3 DE BENEDETTO              FRANCESCO         24/04/1967 TA 93 2011 0 TAIS023009 TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 4 CORONA                    MARIA GIUSEPPA    31/01/1970 TA 90 2011 0 TAIS009003 TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 5 MONGELLI                  DOMENICO          16/06/1969 BA 88,5 2011 0 TAIS02100N TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 6 D'ONOFRIO                 MICHELE           01/01/1972 TA 85 2011 0 TARC02000Q TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 7 GALANTE                   WANDA             03/10/1977 BA 84 2011 0 TARC02000Q TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 8 NASOLE                    COSIMO            27/06/1967 TA 78 2011 0 TAIC80300X TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 9 DEMURO                    GIUSEPPINA        24/09/1977 TO 77,5 2011 0 TAIS009003 TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 10 PALMISANO                 VITTORINO         22/05/1974 TA 76 2011 0 TAIS009003 TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 11 RIPA                      VINCENZO          15/04/1968 TA 58 2011 0 TAIS011003 TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 12 MONTEMURRO                FRANCESCO         29/02/1976 MT 56 2011 0 TAIC83300Q TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 13 D'ALBA                    GIULIA MARIA      06/08/1975 TA 54 2011 0 TAMM05600D TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 14 VACCA                     VERONICA          11/03/1976 TA 53 2011 0 TAIS017002 TA 0 0 Q



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 15 SURICO                    ROSALINDA FORTUNAT28/02/1982 TA 52 2011 0 TARC02000Q TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 16 SAVINO                    ANTONIO           15/09/1976 MT 51 2011 0 TAIS009003 TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 17 CARAGNANO                 NUNZIA MARINA     28/02/1971 TA 50 2011 0 TAIS011003 TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 18 SANTARCANGELO             MICHELE           09/05/1978 MT 48,5 2011 0 TAIS009003 TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 19 TRULLO                    MARIA CRISTINA    14/08/1977 BA 45 2011 0 TAIC82700C TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 20 DONADIO                   ANTONIO           22/09/1978 MT 44,5 2011 0 TAIS011003 TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 21 MASSAFRA                  FLAVIO MARIA      07/03/1979 BA 43 2011 0 TAIS009003 TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 22 MONGELLI                  DOMENICO WALTER ED12/07/1979 BA 41 2011 0 TAIS00600G TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 23 DE MARINIS                GIANROCCO         16/12/1975 TA 39,5 2011 0 TAIS009003 TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 24 SANTACROCE                ROSA              31/01/1973 BA 38,5 2011 0 TAPS06000N TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 25 NARDELLI                  MARIANNA          05/03/1980 TA 38 2011 0 TAPS06000N TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 26 LISI                      MASSIMO           04/03/1975 TA 38 2011 0 TAIS009003 TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 27 FORLEO                    LUCIA ROSARIA     14/07/1970 TA 37 2011 0 TAIS017002 TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 28 RODIO                     MARIA             15/08/1979 BA 36 2011 0 TATF01000P TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 29 PASSARELLI                GABRIELLA         14/12/1982 BA 36 2011 0 TAIS023009 TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 30 LERONNI                   VINCENZO          25/06/1982 BA 36 2011 0 TAIS023009 TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 31 GIANNICO                  VITO              23/04/1976 TA 35,5 2011 0 TAMM05600D TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 32 TRISOLINI                 FRANCESCA         21/10/1977 TA 35 2011 0 TAIS009003 TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 33 MATARRESE                 GIOVANNA          12/06/1982 BA 33 2011 0 TAMM05600D TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 34 FRANCO                    ROSANNA           11/09/1968 TA 33 2011 0 TARC02000Q TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 35 PUNZI                     ROSSANA           31/05/1986 BA 33 2011 0 TAIS023009 TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 36 BELLINI                   SARA              24/03/1982 BA 33 2011 0 TAMM05600D TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 37 GENTILE                   OLIMPIA           18/02/1976 TA 33 2011 0 TAIS02100N TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 38 LATORRE                   TIZIANA           14/01/1981 TA 32 2011 0 TAIS023009 TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 39 MIRAGLIA                  VINCENZO          16/04/1971 EE 31 2011 0 TAIS009003 TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 40 MANCINO                   VITO NICOLA       24/07/1972 TA 30,5 2011 0 TAIS02100N TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 41 MASTRANGELO               CARMELA           07/07/1980 BA 30 2011 0 TASL01000D TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 42 PERRONE                   ANGELO            21/07/1979 LE 29,5 2011 0 TATD01000C TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 43 D'ONGHIA                  COSIMO            22/02/1959 TA 29 2011 0 TAIS017002 TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 44 SICURO                    GIUSEPPE          12/04/1969 BA 29 2011 0 TAIC824001 TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 45 POSA                      MICHELE           03/04/1984 TA 29 2011 0 TAIS011003 TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 46 MARINZULI                 GAIA              27/10/1983 TA 29 2011 0 TATF050005 TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 47 MASTROMARINO              MARIA PIA         26/12/1979 MI 29 2011 0 TAPS06000N TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 48 D'ONGHIA                  ROSALBA           20/05/1978 TA 29 2011 0 TAIS009003 TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 49 MORLEO                    FRANCESCO         11/09/1963 BR 28,5 2011 0 TAIS009003 TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 50 FAVOINO                   GIUSEPPINA        08/03/1975 MT 28 2011 0 TAIS011003 TA 0 0 Q



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 51 DI MARCO                  GIAN LUCA         20/04/1971 TA 28 2011 0 TATF050005 TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 52 CINIERI                   VINCENZO          09/04/1967 BR 28 2011 0 TAIS01200V TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 53 SARDONE                   VINCENZA          26/10/1974 BA 28 2011 0 TATD020003 TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 54 PINTO                     DAMIANA MARIA RITA01/12/1965 TA 28 2011 0 TAIS023009 TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 55 GRECO                     ADA               13/06/1966 BA 27,5 2011 0 TAIS00600G TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 56 COSOLA                    MASSIMO           08/11/1976 MT 27,5 2011 0 TATF01000P TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 57 GUAGNANO                  MARIA CRISTINA    29/03/1983 BA 27,5 2011 0 TAIS009003 TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 58 ANDRISANI                 ADRIANO MARIA     07/10/1980 MT 27,5 2011 0 TAIS009003 TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 59 RIPA                      ALESSANDRO        01/02/1980 TA 27,5 2011 0 TAIS02100N TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 60 BARULLI                   ANGELO            20/08/1974 TA 27,5 2011 0 TATF050005 TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 61 PAGLIARI                  DAMIANO           02/12/1982 BA 27 2011 0 TAPS06000N TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 62 GALLI                     ANTONELLA         28/06/1980 TA 27 2011 0 TAIS023009 TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 63 FERENTE                   ANGELO            12/03/1969 TA 27 2011 0 TATF050005 TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 64 DIVELLA                   GIANMICHELE       08/04/1972 BA 26,5 2011 0 TATF020009 TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 65 PUTIGNANO                 DARIO             01/07/1986 TA 26,5 2011 0 TATF050005 TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 66 RICCIO                    VERA              13/09/1981 TA 26,5 2011 0 TATF03000X TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 67 ALOIA                     MARIA STELLA      08/09/1974 BA 26,5 2011 0 TAIS00600G TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 68 LA CORTE                  ROSALBA           25/10/1973 TA 26,5 2011 0 TAIS02200D TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 69 SPAGNOLETTA               ANNA              12/12/1970 BA 26,5 2011 0 TAIC80500G TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 70 GALLITELLI                ANTONIO           09/07/1962 TA 26 2011 0 TAIS023009 TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 71 DIMATTEO                  ANTONIETTA        08/06/1974 MT 26 2011 0 TAIS011003 TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 72 MARINELLI                 ROBERTO           08/11/1983 FG 26 2011 0 TAIS02100N TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 73 MONACO                    MARIA  NUNZIA     27/04/1975 TA 25,5 2011 0 TAMM087005 TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 74 MAPPA                     GIUSEPPE          28/11/1975 TA 25,5 2011 0 TAIS00600G TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 75 ORETTI                    FRANCESCO         06/07/1972 RC 25,5 2011 0 TAIS009003 TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 76 SORRENTI                  MAURIZIO          21/09/1967 BA 25 2011 0 TARC02000Q TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 77 PECORELLA                 GIUSEPPE          27/01/1978 TA 25 2011 0 TAPS050003 TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 78 GIGANTE                   MARIAGRAZIA       08/01/1982 TA 24,5 2011 0 TAIS00600G TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 79 BASILE                    ADDOLORATA        01/09/1977 TA 24,5 2011 0 TAIS017002 TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 80 SCAMARCIO                 ANTONIO           16/10/1974 BA 24,5 2011 0 TATF050005 TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 81 DE LEONARDIS              MASSIMO           15/09/1969 TA 24 2011 0 TAIS00600G TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 82 FANIGLIULO                GIOVANNI          18/11/1965 TA 24 2011 0 TAIS01200V TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 83 CARRIERO                  ANTONELLA         25/03/1982 TA 24 2011 0 TAIS00600G TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 84 CAROTENUTO                ROSSELLA          13/06/1980 BA 24 2011 0 TAIS02100N TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 85 MARANGI                   NICOLA            24/02/1974 TA 23,5 2011 0 TATF050005 TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 86 PUTIGNANO                 MARISA            11/08/1974 TA 23 2011 0 TAIS00600G TA 0 0 Q



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 87 RIFORMATO                 MAURIZIO          02/03/1986 TA 22,5 2011 0 TAPS06000N TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 88 TRIA                      GIUSEPPE          27/03/1981 TA 22,5 2011 0 TAIS011003 TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 89 LUDOVICO                  VITO              13/03/1970 TA 22,5 2011 0 TAIS02100N TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 90 CIRIELLO                  STEFANO           23/04/1974 TA 21 2011 0 TAIS011003 TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 91 VOLPICELLA                FRANCESCO         01/05/1975 BA 20,5 2011 0 TATF050005 TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 92 ROCHIRA                   ROSA              08/08/1963 TA 20,5 2011 0 TAIS011003 TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 93 NOTARNICOLA               EMILIO            04/08/1977 BA 20 2011 0 TARC02000Q TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 94 LEUZZI                    MARCOLINO         25/04/1972 BR 19 2011 0 TATF050005 TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 95 FALCONE                   GIUSJ             10/05/1977 TA 18 2011 0 TAIS023009 TA 0 0 Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 96 CARENZA                   GIOVANNI          05/05/1969 TA 17 2011 0 TATD03000N TA 0 0 Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 1 CORETTI                   ANGELO            07/05/1968 MT 81,5 2011 0 TAIS011003 TA 0 0 Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 2 GIANNICO                  GRAZIA            16/12/1972 TA 76 2011 0 TAIS02100N TA 0 0 Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 3 CASULLI                   MARIA ANTONIETTA  08/10/1978 MT 67 2011 0 TATD03000N TA 0 0 Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 4 VIGNOLA                   ANTONIETTA        29/04/1973 TA 65,5 2011 0 TARC02000Q TA 0 0 Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 5 CHIEFA                    FRANCESCA         15/03/1974 TA 59 2011 0 TAIS017002 TA 0 0 Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 6 CASSANO                   ANNA              27/08/1972 TA 49 2011 0 TARC02000Q TA 0 0 Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 7 ANDREANO                  MANUELA           08/02/1978 LE 48 2011 0 TATF050005 TA 0 0 Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 8 CANTORE                   LARA CARMELA      27/07/1972 TA 46 2011 0 TAIS02100N TA 0 0 Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 9 BASILE                    ANTONIA           26/12/1970 TA 44 2011 0 TAIS017002 TA 0 0 Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 10 CINEFRA                   IRMA              19/09/1955 TA 44 2011 0 TARC02000Q TA 0 0 Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 11 DE PADOVA                 LAURA             02/12/1981 TA 42 2011 0 TAIS00700B TA 0 0 Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 12 MONTESARDO                TATIANA           11/06/1980 TA 41 2011 0 TASL01000D TA 0 0 Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 13 LEONE                     MARIA             06/06/1985 TA 40 2011 0 TAIS00600G TA 0 0 Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 14 MAGGI                     FRANCESCA         02/08/1975 TA 39 2011 0 TAIS017002 TA 0 0 Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 15 ALFARANO                  FRANCESCA         16/07/1975 TA 39 2011 0 TAIS02100N TA 0 0 Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 16 MAURELLA                  CARMELA           03/12/1978 CS 39 2011 0 TAIC82500R TA 0 0 Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 17 SALA                      MARGHERITA        19/01/1969 TA 38 2011 0 TAPC01000D TA 0 0 Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 18 DI CANDIA                 FRANCESCA         23/02/1977 TA 36 2011 0 TAIS023009 TA 0 0 Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 19 CASTRONOVI                COSIMA CONCETTA   17/11/1966 TA 36 2011 0 TAIS009003 TA 0 0 Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 20 GENTILE                   GIOVANNA          28/02/1971 TA 35 2011 0 TAIS017002 TA 0 0 Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 21 MAPPA                     ROSA              07/08/1969 TA 35 2011 0 TARC02000Q TA 0 0 Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 22 AMENDOLARA                TERESA            09/01/1975 CS 34 2011 0 TAPS050003 TA 0 0 Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 23 ARENA                     CRISTINA          23/07/1984 CT 34 2011 0 TAIS01400E TA 0 0 Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 24 CERVELLERA                STELLA            23/03/1977 TA 33 2011 0 TAMM082002 TA 0 0 Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 25 NOTARNICOLA               CARMELA           29/08/1979 TA 33 2011 0 TAIS017002 TA 0 0 Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 26 MORAMARCO                 MARTINA           05/09/1985 BA 33 2011 0 TARC02000Q TA 0 0 Q



A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 27 MANDORINO                 GIUSEPPINA        15/03/1984 TA 33 2011 0 TAIS017002 TA 0 0 Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 28 MOTTOLA                   ALESSANDRA        31/10/1983 TA 33 2011 0 TAMM010004 TA 0 0 Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 29 RENZELO                   MARIA MARGHERITA  19/10/1965 TA 33 2011 0 TAPC040009 TA 0 0 Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 30 RANALDO                   MARIA             24/04/1976 MT 30 2011 0 TAIS023009 TA 0 0 Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 31 MORTATO                   DOMENICA          27/07/1965 TA 30 2011 0 TARC02000Q TA 0 0 Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 32 OTTOMANIELLO              GIOVANNA          18/09/1968 TA 29,5 2011 0 TAIS00600G TA 0 0 Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 33 QUERCIA                   ELENA             19/12/1972 BA 29 2011 0 TAPM020008 TA 0 0 Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 34 D'ALCONZO                 ROBERTA           17/09/1973 TA 29 2011 0 TAIS011003 TA 0 0 Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 35 DE MARCO                  ROSSANA           29/05/1977 TA 28,5 2011 0 TAIS00600G TA 0 0 Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 36 MINORE                    MARIA LUIGIA      29/12/1981 BA 28 2011 0 TAMM06900G TA 0 0 Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 37 CASSANO                   DANIELA           26/05/1981 CL 28 2011 0 TAIC824001 TA 0 0 Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 38 TRUNCELLITO               ANTONELLA         06/06/1978 MT 28 2011 0 TAMM00600C TA 0 0 Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 39 GIANNICO                  MARGHERITA        25/04/1972 TA 27 2011 0 TAIS023009 TA 0 0 Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 40 PAPAPIETRO                MARCELLA          29/05/1978 TA 27 2011 0 TAIS011003 TA 0 0 Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 41 DIBELLO                   ANNA MARIA        30/08/1972 TA 27 2011 0 TAIS017002 TA 0 0 Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 42 AMENDOLARA                MARIA CLELIA      30/05/1981 CS 26,5 2011 0 TARC05000G TA 0 0 Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 43 BONGERMINO                MARIA             28/06/1980 BA 25,5 2011 0 TAMM05600D TA 0 0 Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 44 MALATACCA                 ANGELINA          11/07/1975 CS 24,5 2011 0 TATF020009 TA 0 0 Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 45 SANTORO                   MARIA             07/10/1980 TA 24 2011 0 TAIC807007 TA 0 0 Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 46 COLOTTA                   FRANCESCA         27/05/1969 CS 24 2011 0 TAMM00600C TA 0 0 Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 47 LACERTOSA                 MICAELA           12/05/1974 MT 22,5 2011 0 TAIS011003 TA 0 0 Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 48 LEONE                     CARMELA           19/07/1971 BA 22,5 2011 0 TAIS017002 TA 0 0 Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 49 RANALDI                   ANNA              17/06/1971 TA 22 2011 0 TAIS02100N TA 0 0 Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 50 ROMANELLI                 DONATELLA         28/06/1973 TA 15 2011 0 TAIS00600G TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 1 REGINO                    GIAMPIERO         21/02/1966 TA 81 2011 0 TAIC801008 TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 2 RIPA                      ROSA RITA         03/12/1969 TA 72 2011 0 TAIS02100N TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 3 RUGGI                     ESTER             05/10/1973 TA 71,5 2011 0 TARC02000Q TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 4 DEMURO                    GIUSEPPINA        24/09/1977 TO 66 2011 0 TAIS009003 TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 5 LORE                      TANIA             19/01/1978 TA 59,5 2011 0 TAIS017002 TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 6 CHIALA'                   VITANTONIO        03/04/1971 TA 58 2011 0 TATD020003 TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 7 NEGLIA                    BARBARA           27/02/1976 TA 56,5 2011 0 TARC02000Q TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 8 CHINNICI                  ANTONINO          05/04/1968 CS 55,75 2011 0 TAIS02100N TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 9 MIRABELLI                 PIERA             29/06/1969 CS 52 2011 0 TAPS050003 TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 10 MONTEMURRO                FRANCESCO         29/02/1976 MT 52 2011 0 TAIC83300Q TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 11 PISPISA                   DANIELA           13/07/1969 TA 50 2011 0 TAPC01000D TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 12 APOLLARO                  ROSANNA           26/09/1968 MT 48 2011 0 TATF01000P TA 0 0 Q



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 13 CELLAMARE                 ANGELO            14/10/1982 TA 47,5 2011 0 TAIS009003 TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 14 DONADIO                   ANTONIO           22/09/1978 MT 44,5 2011 0 TAIS011003 TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 15 MINARDI                   MARTINO           20/11/1972 BA 44 2011 0 TAIS00600G TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 16 VACCA                     VERONICA          11/03/1976 TA 43 2011 0 TAIS017002 TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 17 GRECO                     MARCO             28/08/1982 BA 42 2011 0 TAMM087005 TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 18 DI ROMA                   ELVIA             25/10/1983 TA 41 2011 0 TAIS017002 TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 19 MASSAFRA                  FLAVIO MARIA      07/03/1979 BA 41 2011 0 TAIS009003 TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 20 SOSTI                     NATALINO ANTONIO  04/04/1977 CS 41 2011 0 TAPS050003 TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 21 BIANCHI                   DANIELA           29/09/1972 TA 40,5 2011 0 TATF020009 TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 22 SORRENTINO                ALDO              03/10/1970 NA 39 2011 0 TATE01000X TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 23 FORCINITI                 CLORINDA          12/09/1984 CS 39 2011 0 TAPS06000N TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 24 GENTILE                   MARIANNA          16/02/1981 TA 39 2011 0 TAIS02100N TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 25 RUGGIERI                  SIMONA            29/08/1978 TA 38,5 2011 0 TAPC040009 TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 26 PINTO                     VITA              25/05/1976 TA 38,5 2011 0 TAIS02100N TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 27 MAZZONE                   CARMELA           26/09/1981 TA 36 2011 0 TAIS00600G TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 28 SCOTTI                    ROSA              31/12/1980 TA 36 2011 0 TAIC831004 TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 29 GRECO                     MARIA RAFFAELLA   11/06/1975 BA 35,5 2011 0 TAIS00600G TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 30 DANZA                     KATIA             31/05/1981 BA 33 2011 0 TAIS02100N TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 31 MANGIERI                  DANIELA           25/04/1978 EE 33 2011 0 TATF050005 TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 32 LENTINI                   MARIA LUISA       16/04/1986 TA 33 2011 0 TAIS00600G TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 33 LENTI                     PAOLA             12/10/1985 TA 33 2011 0 TAPC03000P TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 34 BUFANO                    MARIA             11/04/1985 TA 33 2011 0 TATF050005 TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 35 SOLITO                    LAURA             16/11/1984 BR 33 2011 0 TAIS023009 TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 36 MAURI                     RAFFAELE          06/10/1984 MT 33 2011 0 TAIS02100N TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 37 NOTARISTEFANO             NORMA             20/09/1983 TA 33 2011 0 TAIS00600G TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 38 ROSSI                     COSIMA ANNAMARIA  10/05/1982 PZ 33 2011 0 TAPS070008 TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 39 MICCOLIS                  CHIARA            26/02/1981 TA 32 2011 0 TAIS00600G TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 40 PIGNATALE                 VALENTINA         12/12/1980 TA 32 2011 0 TAPC070005 TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 41 PERRONE                   ANGELO            21/07/1979 LE 29,5 2011 0 TATD01000C TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 42 LUCASELLI                 MIRIAM            18/01/1983 TA 29 2011 0 TAIS008007 TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 43 MIRAGLIA                  VINCENZO          16/04/1971 EE 28 2011 0 TAIS009003 TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 44 DE BIASI                  ANGELA            15/10/1978 TA 28 2011 0 TAIS023009 TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 45 ANDRISANI                 ADRIANO MARIA     07/10/1980 MT 27,5 2011 0 TAIS009003 TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 46 PARLAPIANO                ISABELLA          05/07/1975 TA 27,5 2011 0 TAMM008004 TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 47 RIZZI                     ANNALISA          22/06/1974 TA 27,5 2011 0 TAIS02100N TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 48 CAPOBIANCO                EVARISTA          08/10/1976 TA 27 2011 0 TARC02000Q TA 0 0 Q



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 49 TODISCO                   ISABELLA          05/07/1973 TA 27 2011 0 TAIS02100N TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 50 LUPERTO                   LUANA             16/04/1980 TA 26,5 2011 0 TATF020009 TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 51 CASTELLI                  MARTINO           02/02/1984 TA 26,5 2011 0 TAPS06000N TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 52 LA CORTE                  ROSALBA           25/10/1973 TA 26,5 2011 0 TAIS02200D TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 53 MARCHITELLI               ALESSANDRA        08/07/1985 TA 26 2011 0 TARC02000Q TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 54 BIANCO                    CARMELA           04/06/1981 BA 26 2011 0 TAIS00600G TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 55 GIGANTE                   FILOMENA          28/08/1973 TA 26 2011 0 TAIC808003 TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 56 SASSONE                   RAFFAELE          17/12/1976 BA 25,5 2011 0 TAMM074003 TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 57 ORETTI                    FRANCESCO         06/07/1972 RC 25,5 2011 0 TAIS009003 TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 58 LOMBARDI                  DANIELA           10/11/1970 TA 25 2011 0 TAIC80500G TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 59 CONTE                     ROSA GESSICA      15/04/1974 TA 24,5 2011 0 TAMM05600D TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 60 DE LEONARDIS              MASSIMO           15/09/1969 TA 24 2011 0 TAIS00600G TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 61 IASIELLO                  DOMENICO          31/07/1971 PZ 24 2011 0 TAMM087005 TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 62 FASANO                    BRUNO             04/04/1978 TA 22,5 2011 0 TATD040008 TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 63 CERVELLERA                CARMELA           01/06/1978 BA 20 2011 0 TAIS00600G TA 0 0 Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 64 DE BIASI                  ANTONELLA         21/03/1978 BA 20 2011 0 TAIS023009 TA 0 0 Q

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 1 NAPOLETANO                SABRINA           25/07/1965 TA 95 2011 0 TAIS02100N TA 0 0 Q

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 2 SPALLUTO                  MARGHERITA        02/10/1966 TA 89,5 2011 0 TAIS023009 TA 0 0 Q

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 3 CAMPOBASSO                FRANCESCA         09/07/1977 TA 71,5 2011 0 TAIS017002 TA 0 0 Q

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 4 RECCHIA                   ANTONIA FEDERICA  28/03/1974 BA 63 2011 0 TAIS02100N TA 0 0 Q

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 5 ROMANELLI                 SONIA             09/01/1977 TA 62 2011 0 TAPC040009 TA 0 0 Q

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 6 GIGANTE                   ANTONELLA         06/08/1975 TA 60 2011 0 TARF06000X TA 0 0 Q

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 7 ROTA                      VALERIO           23/11/1975 TA 58 2011 0 TAPC070005 TA 0 0 Q

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 8 SIMONETTI                 ROSA              17/10/1979 BA 56 2011 0 TAIS00600G TA 0 0 Q

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 9 NIGRO                     MARIA GIOVANNA    30/12/1977 BA 54 2011 0 TAMM05600D TA 0 0 Q

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 10 DE PINTO                  ANNA              10/08/1968 BA 52,5 2011 0 TAPC070005 TA 0 0 Q

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 11 TORNISELLO                ANNA              08/04/1976 LE 44 2011 0 TAPS050003 TA 0 0 Q

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 12 CANNARILE                 MARIA GRAZIA      19/07/1977 BA 41,5 2011 0 TAIS017002 TA 0 0 Q

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 13 CAMPI                     VALERIA           18/07/1976 BA 38 2011 0 TAPC070005 TA 0 0 Q

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 14 PACCIANA                  CASSANDRA         14/07/1980 BA 28 2011 0 TAIS023009 TA 0 0 Q

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 15 STALLO                    MARIA SIMONA      07/12/1978 TA 26,5 2011 0 TAIS017002 TA 0 0 Q

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 16 BUONOMO                   CINZIA            28/02/1976 TA 26,05 2011 0 TAMM02000P TA 0 0 Q

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 17 CHIARELLI                 OLIMPIA           04/05/1976 TA 24,5 2011 0 TAPC070005 TA 0 0 Q

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 18 COMETA                    MARTA             18/09/1955 TA 24 2011 0 TAMM052006 TA 0 0 Q

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 19 BOCCUZZI                  ARIANNA           23/01/1980 TA 23,5 2011 0 TAIS011003 TA 0 0 Q

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 20 NARDO'                    GRAZIA            14/05/1983 TA 23 2011 0 TARC02000Q TA 0 0 Q



A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 1 MUZZOPAPPA                SILVIA            13/03/1971 BA 99 2011 0 TAIS023009 TA 0 0 Q

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 2 SPALLUTO                  MARGHERITA        02/10/1966 TA 89,5 2011 0 TAIS023009 TA 0 0 Q

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 3 GATTO                     CARMELA           29/08/1976 CS 77,5 2011 0 TARC02000Q TA 0 0 Q

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 4 ALTAMURA                  MARIA ROBERTA     11/08/1981 TA 63 2011 0 TAIS00600G TA 0 0 Q

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 5 ROTA                      VALERIO           23/11/1975 TA 58 2011 0 TAPC070005 TA 0 0 Q

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 6 FRANGIONE                 SIMONA            26/09/1977 LE 55 2011 0 TAIC82700C TA 0 0 Q

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 7 GIGANTE                   ANTONELLA         06/08/1975 TA 53 2011 0 TARF06000X TA 0 0 Q

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 8 SCHINAIA                  GIULIANA          22/07/1969 BA 47,5 2011 0 TARC02000Q TA 0 0 Q

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 9 DE PINTO                  ANNA              10/08/1968 BA 46,5 2011 0 TAPC070005 TA 0 0 Q

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 10 FUGGIANO                  SALVATORE         26/05/1971 TA 46,5 2011 0 TAMM074003 TA 0 0 Q

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 11 SIMONETTI                 ROSA              17/10/1979 BA 45 2011 0 TAIS00600G TA 0 0 Q

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 12 FERRARA                   COSIMA ROBERTA    20/12/1978 TA 45 2011 0 TAIS00600G TA 0 0 Q

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 13 CAMPI                     VALERIA           18/07/1976 BA 38 2011 0 TAPC070005 TA 0 0 Q

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 14 CANNARILE                 MARIA GRAZIA      19/07/1977 BA 36,5 2011 0 TAIS017002 TA 0 0 Q

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 15 LATERZA                   MONICA LUCIA      24/10/1971 TA 34,5 2011 0 TAIS017002 TA 0 0 Q

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 16 SOLITO                    MICHELA           14/01/1976 TA 33 2011 0 TAPS06000N TA 0 0 Q

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 17 BOZZA                     ROSSELLA          29/04/1975 TA 33 2011 0 TAIS011003 TA 0 0 Q

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 18 CARELLA                   CINZIA            21/12/1982 MI 33 2011 0 TARC02000Q TA 0 0 Q

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 19 ZILIO                     DANIELA           11/12/1984 TA 33 2011 0 TAIS02100N TA 0 0 Q

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 20 PORRELLI                  LUCY              30/07/1983 TA 29,5 2011 0 TAIS02100N TA 0 0 Q

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 21 DUCA                      MARIA             10/08/1978 SA 29 2011 0 TAPC070005 TA 0 0 Q

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 22 PACCIANA                  CASSANDRA         14/07/1980 BA 28 2011 0 TAIS023009 TA 0 0 Q

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 23 STALLO                    MARIA SIMONA      07/12/1978 TA 26,5 2011 0 TAIS017002 TA 0 0 Q

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 24 BUONOMO                   CINZIA            28/02/1976 TA 26,05 2011 0 TAMM02000P TA 0 0 Q

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 25 TAGLIENTE                 ANTONIA           09/07/1973 TA 25,5 2011 0 TAPS06000N TA 0 0 Q

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 26 TANCORRA                  LUCREZIA          23/03/1977 TA 25 2011 0 TAPC070005 TA 0 0 Q

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 27 COMETA                    MARTA             18/09/1955 TA 24 2011 0 TAMM052006 TA 0 0 Q

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 28 BOCCUZZI                  ARIANNA           23/01/1980 TA 23,5 2011 0 TAIS011003 TA 0 0 Q

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 29 NARDO'                    GRAZIA            14/05/1983 TA 23 2011 0 TARC02000Q TA 0 0 Q

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 1 ALTAMURA                  MARIA ROBERTA     11/08/1981 TA 81 2011 0 TAIS00600G TA 0 0 Q

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 2 FERRARA                   COSIMA ROBERTA    20/12/1978 TA 57 2011 0 TAIS00600G TA 0 0 Q

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 3 FRANGIONE                 SIMONA            26/09/1977 LE 57 2011 0 TAIC82700C TA 0 0 Q

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 4 CARDINALE                 MARIANNA          11/04/1972 TA 52,5 2011 0 TAIS011003 TA 0 0 Q

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 5 FUGGIANO                  SALVATORE         26/05/1971 TA 46,5 2011 0 TAMM074003 TA 0 0 Q

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 6 PRENCIPE                  MARIA             18/12/1978 TA 45 2011 0 TAIS011003 TA 0 0 Q

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 7 BOZZA                     ROSSELLA          29/04/1975 TA 33 2011 0 TAIS011003 TA 0 0 Q



A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 8 ZILIO                     DANIELA           11/12/1984 TA 33 2011 0 TAIS02100N TA 0 0 Q

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 9 TANCORRA                  LUCREZIA          23/03/1977 TA 25 2011 0 TAPC070005 TA 0 0 Q

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 1 CAMPOBASSO                FRANCESCA         09/07/1977 TA 60,5 2011 0 TAIS017002 TA 0 0 Q

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 2 SCHINAIA                  GIULIANA          22/07/1969 BA 46,5 2011 0 TARC02000Q TA 0 0 Q

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 3 MONTANARO                 MONICA ANNA       17/06/1966 TA 38 2011 0 TARC02000Q TA 0 0 Q

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 4 SOLITO                    MICHELA           14/01/1976 TA 33 2011 0 TAPS06000N TA 0 0 Q

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 5 CARELLA                   CINZIA            21/12/1982 MI 33 2011 0 TARC02000Q TA 0 0 Q

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 6 PORRELLI                  LUCY              30/07/1983 TA 29,5 2011 0 TAIS02100N TA 0 0 Q

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN 7 CHIARELLI                 OLIMPIA           04/05/1976 TA 24,5 2011 0 TAPC070005 TA 0 0 Q

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 1 GATTO                     CARMELA           29/08/1976 CS 77,5 2011 0 TARC02000Q TA 0 0 Q

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 2 PUNTILLO                  ROSA              27/07/1973 TA 120,8 2011 0 TAIC80500G TA 0 0 Q

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 3 CARDINALE                 MARIANNA          11/04/1972 TA 52,5 2011 0 TAIS011003 TA 0 0 Q

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 4 SAVINO                    ANTONIO           15/09/1976 MT 51 2011 0 TAIS009003 TA 0 0 Q

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 5 SANTARCANGELO             MICHELE           09/05/1978 MT 48,5 2011 0 TAIS009003 TA 0 0 Q

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 6 PRENCIPE                  MARIA             18/12/1978 TA 45 2011 0 TAIS011003 TA 0 0 Q

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 7 TORNISELLO                ANNA              08/04/1976 LE 44 2011 0 TAPS050003 TA 0 0 Q

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 1 GATTO                     CARMELA           29/08/1976 CS 77,5 2011 0 TARC02000Q TA 0 0 Q

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 2 PUNTILLO                  ROSA              27/07/1973 TA 120,8 2011 0 TAIC80500G TA 0 0 Q

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 3 CARDINALE                 MARIANNA          11/04/1972 TA 52,5 2011 0 TAIS011003 TA 0 0 Q

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 4 SAVINO                    ANTONIO           15/09/1976 MT 51 2011 0 TAIS009003 TA 0 0 Q

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 5 SANTARCANGELO             MICHELE           09/05/1978 MT 48,5 2011 0 TAIS009003 TA 0 0 Q

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 6 PRENCIPE                  MARIA             18/12/1978 TA 45 2011 0 TAIS011003 TA 0 0 Q

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 7 TORNISELLO                ANNA              08/04/1976 LE 44 2011 0 TAPS050003 TA 0 0 Q

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 1 GATTO                     CARMELA           29/08/1976 CS 77,5 2011 0 TARC02000Q TA 0 0 Q

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 2 PUNTILLO                  ROSA              27/07/1973 TA 120,8 2011 0 TAIC80500G TA 0 0 Q

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 3 CARDINALE                 MARIANNA          11/04/1972 TA 52,5 2011 0 TAIS011003 TA 0 0 Q

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 4 SAVINO                    ANTONIO           15/09/1976 MT 51 2011 0 TAIS009003 TA 0 0 Q

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 5 SANTARCANGELO             MICHELE           09/05/1978 MT 48,5 2011 0 TAIS009003 TA 0 0 Q

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 6 PRENCIPE                  MARIA             18/12/1978 TA 45 2011 0 TAIS011003 TA 0 0 Q

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 7 TORNISELLO                ANNA              08/04/1976 LE 44 2011 0 TAPS050003 TA 0 0 Q


